
 7,50 €

  

 7,50 €

  7,50 €

  

  3,00 €

  



   3,00 €

  

   3,00 €

  
  4,00 €

  4,00 €

   3,50 €

  



10   Spaghetti Carbonara
       spaghetti, bacon, cream, egg
       Allergens: cow’s milk, eggs, cereals, red meat

11   Spaghetti Bolognese
       spaghetti, mixed minced meat, tomato puree
       Allergens: vegetables, cereals, red meat

12   Home-made wide noodles in Gorgonzola sauce
       wide noodles, cream, Gorgonzola
       Allergens: vegetables, cereals, cow’s milk

13   Breaded pancakes
       cheeese, ham and tartar sauce
       Allergens: cow’s milk, vegetables, eggs, cereals, red meat

14   Breaded button mushrooms
       button mushrooms, tartar sauce
       Allergens: vegetables, eggs, cereals

15   Ham omelette
       Allergens: eggs and egg products

16   Cheese omelette
       Allergens: eggs and egg products, cow’s milk

17   Mushroom omelette
       Allergens: eggs and egg products

18   Breaded cheese
       Allergens: cow’s milk, eggs, cereals

19   Trganci with cream and bacon
       Allergens: cow’s milk, eggs, cereals

Hot starters
    8,00 €Price :

Price :    8,00 €

Price :    7,00 €

Price :    7,00 €

Price :    7,00 €

Price :

Price :

Price :

Price :

Price :

    4,00 €

    4,00 €

    4,00 €

    7,50 €

    7,50 €



  10,00 €

 

  8, 00 €

 

  14,00 €

       5,00 €
  

  5,00 €

    5,00 €

  

20

21

22

23

24

25



  9,00 €

  8,00 €

  10,00 €

26

27

28



29   15,00 €

  10,00 €

 

 9,00 €

  

 16,00 €

  10,00 €

  11,00 €
 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 



 9,00 €

  

  10,00 €

  10,00 €

 

  10,00 €

  

   9,00 €

 

  10,00 €

  12,00 €
 
  

38

35

36

37

39

40

41



   22,00 €

  

   20,00 €

  

  19,00 €

  

  14,00 €
 
 

  13,00 €
 
  

  18,00 €

 

fillet

42

43

44

45

46

47

2



48

49

50

51

52

  10,00 €

  

15,00 €

  9,00 €

  

  9,00 €

  

  11,00 €

  



53

54

55

56

  30,00 €

  

  25,00 €

  33,00 €

  

  20,00 €



57

58

59

60

  10,00 €

  

  10,00 €

  

  7,00 €

  

  10,00 €

  



61

62

63

  6,00 €

  

 6,00 €
  

  5,00 €



64

65
66

67

68
69

70
71

72

73

74

73

74

  3,00 €

  
  2,50 €

 

  3,00 €

 3,00 €

  
 2,50 €

 2,50 €

  3,00 €

  2,50 €

 
 3,00 €

  
 3,00 €

 

 3,00 €

 
 3,00 €

 

  1,70 €

  



64
  Alergens: egg, cow s milk, vegetables, cereals

Dodaci jelima

  Potato croquettes   3,50 €

65   Roast potatoes

66   Potato salad

67   Grilles vegetables

68   French fries

  Rice casserole

  Grilled button mushrooms

  Wide noodles

Buckwheat porridge

  Bratkartoffeln

  Gnocchi

69

70

71

72

73

74

  3,00 €

  3,00 €

  4,00 €

  3,00 €

  3,00 €

  4,00 €

  3,00 €

  3,50 €

  3,50 €

  3,50 €

Price:

  Alergens: vegetables

  Alergens: red meat, vegetables

  Alergens: eggs, cereals

Price:

Price:

Price:

Price:

Price:

Price:

Price:

Price:

Baked potatoes with bacon and onions
Price:

Price:

75   Salted potatoes with Swiss chard
  Alergens: evegetables, cow s milk

Price:   3,50 €



76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

  3,00 €

  

  2,50 €

  3,00 €

 

  2,50 €

 

 3,00 €

  

 3,50 €

  

   4,00 €

 

  2,00 €

  



  6,50 €

  

  7,50 €

  7,50 €    8,50 €

  7,50 €

 

   8,50 €

  

  8,00 €

  

   9,00 €

 

  8,00 €

  

  9,00 €

 

   8,00 €

 

   9,00 €

 
 

   8,00 €
 

   9,00 €

 
  

   8,00 €
 

   9,00 €
 

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91



92

93

“King”
(mozzarela, tomato, prosciutto, 
arugula, oregano)
Alergens: vegetables, crow s milk, cereals, red meat, eggs

  8,50 €

 

  9,50 €

  
  

  8,50 €

  

 9,50 €

  
 

  8,00 €

 

  9,00 €

  

  8,50 €

 

 9,50 €

  

94

95

96

  8,50 €

 

 9,50 €

  



  1,50 €

  

 1,50 €

  
    1,50 €

  

  1,50 €

  
   1,50 €

  
  1,50 €

  
 
  1,50 €

  
 
  1,50 €

  
  
 1,50 €

  
  

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108



108
  Alergeni: celer i proizvodi od celera

Garnishes

  Bell papper sauce   1,50 €

109  Mustard
  Alergeni: gorušica i proizvodi od gorušice

110   Mayonnaise

111   Olives

112   Hot peppers

  Ketchup

  Cream

  Tartar sauce

  Trieste sauce

  Egg

  Mushroom sauce

113

114

115

116

117

118

  1,50 €

  1,50 €

  1,50 €

  1,50 €

  1,50 €

  1,50 €

  1,50 €

  1,50 €

  1,50 €

  3,00 €

  Alergeni: jaja i proizvodi od jaja

  Alergeni: mlijeko i mliječni proizvodi

  Alergeni: jaja i proizvodi od jaja

119

120

  Alergeni: mlijeko i mliječni proizvodi,gluten

  Green pepper sauce
  Alergeni: mlijeko i mliječni proizvodi, gluten

  Cream-kajmak
  Alergeni: mlijeko i mliječni proizvodi

  3,00 €

  3,00 €Price:

Price:

Price:

Price:

Price:

Price:

Price:

Price:

Price:

Price:

Price:

Price:

Price:



97
  Alergens: crow s milk, cereals

Pizze

  Homemade bread   3,00 €

98   Topping- cheese
 

99

100

101

      Tooping garlic

     Tooping bacon

      Pizza box

102

103

104

105

106

107

  Alergens:milk

  1,50 €

  1,50 €

  1,50 €

  1,50 €

  1,50 €

  1,50 €

  1,50 €

  1,50 €

  1,50 €

  0,60 €Price:

  Topping- ham

  Topping- mushrooms

  Topping- tomatoes

  Topping- onions

  Topping- corn

  Topping sour cream

Price:

Price:

Price:

Price:

Price:

Price:

Price:

Price:

Price:

Price:



 14,00 €

 

  18,00 €

 

  16,00 €

  12,00 €
 

  

  20,00 €

 

14,00 €

121

122

123

124

125

126



   3,50 €

  3,50 €

 

  3,50 €

  3,50 €

 

  3,50 €

  

   4,00 €

  

127

128

129

130

131

132



   11,00 €

  13,00 €

 13,00 €

 15,00 €

  

 13,00 €

  13,00 €

 13,00 €

  

Štampar POL-POL white wine sfuso        1.00l    13,00 €



 1,10 €

      2,30 €

  1,30 €

  3,80 €

2,70 €

  1,50 €

  
Somersby (different flavors)        0. 33 l     3,00 €
Allergens: contains sulfifites



     

Pan          0.50l  2,80€  
Pan non - alcoholic       0.50l  2,80€  
Pan          0.35l  2,80€  
Ožujsko, Ožujsko Radler      0.50l  2,80€  
Ožujsko Cool        0.50l  2,80€  
Ožujsko         0.33l  2,80€ 
Staropramen        0.50l   2,80€  
Karlovačko Radler                                                   0.50l   2,80€  
Karlovačko        0.50l  2,80€  
Zlatorog         0.50l  3,00€ 
Heineken         0,33l  3,00€ 
Heineken non - alcoholic      0,33l  3,00€ 
Becks         0,33l  2,80€  
Calsberg                                                             0,33l  2,80€  
Paulaner         0,50l  3,50€ 
Ožujsko draught       0,50l  4,00€
Ožujsko draught       0,30l  2,40€ 
Tomislav dark        0,50l  3,00€ 
Stella Artois        0,33l  2,80€  
Velebitsko light       0,50l  3,00€ 
Velebitsko dark       0,50l  3,00€ 



Amaro 18         0.03l  2,00€ 
Stock         0.03l  2,50€           
Cynar         0.03l  2,20€   
Cezar         0.03l  2,20€ 
Pelinkovac        0.03l  2,00€ 
Istra Bitter        0.03l  2,00€ 
Prima Brand        0.03l  2,00€ 
Zrinski Brandy       0.03l  2,00€ 
Vecchia         0.03l  2,50€ 
Home-made rum       0.03l  2,00€ 
Vodka Classic        0.03l  2,00€ 
Vodka Coctail (peach, lemon,forrest berries)  0.03l  2,50€ 
Vodka Blacky        0.03l  2,50€ 
Pear schnapps        0.03l  2,50€  
Herb schnapps        0.03l  2,00€ 
Plum schnapps        0.03l  2,50€ 
Pear brandy        0.03l  2,50€ 
Menthol         0.03l  2,00€ 
Schapps                        0.03l  2,00€
Walnut liqueur                      0.03l  2,20€ 
Honey liqueur                       0.03l  2,20€ 
Sour cherry liqueur                      0.03l  2,20€
Pelinkovac Antique        0.03l  2,50€



3,00€  

2,70€
3,50€   
3,50€
3,50€ 
3,50€ 

Golfer liqueur            0.03l     2,70€  
Spirit of Gin             0.03l     2,70€  
Kmet liqueur            0.03l     2,70€  
Božićni liqueur           0.03l     2,70€ 
Trova              0.03l     2,70€  
Matiss             0.03l     2,70€  
Aperol                                                            0.03l 
Vodka Belvedere                                           0.03l 

Hendricks

3,00€  
3,00€  
3,00€  
3,00€  
3,50€  
3,50€  
2,70€  
3,50€  
3,50€  
3,50€  

2,70€ 
3,50€ 



2,50€  
2,50€  
2,50€  
2,50€
2,50€ 
2,50€ 
2,50€  
2,50€ 
3,00€ 
3,00€ 

2,50€ 

3,00€ 

2,10€
Cedevita

0.33 l

0.25 l

Hidra         
(Iso, Up)        0.50 l   2,80€

(cranberry, lemon,peach,red orange)            

    Drinks price list

Coca Cola          0.25l   2,50€ 
Coca Cola  zero         0.25l  2,50€ 
Cockta          0.25l  2,50€ 
Fanta          0.25l  2,50€ 
Sprite          0.25l  2,50€ 
Schweppes Tonic        0.25l  2,50€ 
Schweppes Bitter lemon       0.25l  2,50€  
Schweppes Tangerina       0.25l  2,50€ 
Tonic Water T.Henry       0.20l  3,00€ 
Orangina          0.25l  3,00€ 
Studena, Jamnica Ice tea 
(forest berries, peach flavours)                                         0.33l  2,50€ 
Toco selection       
(different flavours)                         0.25l  3,00€ 
Cedevita      
(orange, lemon, grapefruit, elderflower)    0.20l  2,10€ 
Hidra         
(Iso, Up)          0.50l  2,80€
Red Bull                                                                           0.25l   3,70€
 

"Good , Delicious , Healthy"



   
Jamnica mineral water      1.00l  4,00€ 

Jamnica mineral water      0.50l  3,00€  

Jamnica mineral water      0.25l  2,20€ 

Jana  non-carbonated water     0.33l  2,50€  

Jana  non-carbonated water (flavoured)   0.33l  2,80€  

Jana  non-carbonated water     0.75l  3,50€  

Jamnica sensation mineral water    0.25l  2,80€  

Water



 1,80€ 
 2,00€ 
2,30€ 
 2,30€ 
 2,30€ 
 1,90€ 
 2,10€ 
 2,00€ 
2,20€ 
2,50€ 
2,50€ 
2,50€ 
1,70€ 
2,20€
2,20€
2,70€ 
2,50€ 
2,50€ 
0,50€ 
0,50€ 
0,50€ 
0,50€ 
3,00€ 



All prices are in EUR and VAT - inclusive.



  25,00 €
 

  25,00 €
   

  30,00 €

   25,00 €
  

 25,00 €
  



Vineyards of Međimurje
Kunčić vinery

Yellow Muscat  0,75 l
Dry sparkling wine
Quality wine with a registrated designation of origin  Price :     26,00 €
Allergens: contains sulfites              

Pušipel  Classic              0,75 l
Dry white wine
Quality wine with geographical designation of origin  Price :   26,00 €
Allergens: contains sulfites                                                        

Chardonnay             0,75 l
Dry white wine
Quality wine with geographical designation of origin  Price :   26,00 €
Allergens: contains sulfites                                                        

Rhein Riesling            0,75 l
Dry white wine
Quality wine with geographical designation of origin  Price :   26,00 €
Allergens: contains sulfites                                                        

Savignon            0,75 l
Dry white wine
Quality wine with geographical designation of origin  Price :   26,00 €
Allergens: contains sulfites                                                        

Graševina            0,75 l
Dry white wine
Quality wine with geographical designation of origin  Price :   26,00 €
Allergens: contains sulfites                                                         

                           



 26,00  €
   

 26,00  €
   

  26,00  €
   

 26,00  €
   

  26,00  €
   

 26,00  €
   



Vineyards of Međimurje
Štampar  vinery

Yellow Muscat  0,75 l
Dry white wine
Quality wine with a registrated designation of origin  Price :     26,00 €
Allergens: contains sulfites              

Pinot Gris              0,75 l
Dry white wine
Quality wine with geographical designation of origin  Price :   26,00 €
Allergens: contains sulfites                                                        

Pušipel               0,75 l
Dry white wine
Quality wine with geographical designation of origin  Price :   26,00 €
Allergens: contains sulfites                                                        

Sauvignon              0,75 l
Dry white wine
Quality wine with geographical designation of origin  Price :   26,00 €
Allergens: contains sulfites                                                        

Urban white             0,75 l
Dry sparkling wine
Quality wine with geographical designation of origin  Price :   40,00 €
Allergens: contains sulfites                                                        

Urban red             0,75 l
Semi-dry white wine
Quality wine with geographical designation of origin  Price :   26,00 €
Allergens: contains sulfites                                                        

                                                         
                           



Rhein Riesling from the Štirgova cellars 0,75 l
Semi-dry white wine
Quality wine wth registrated designation of origin    Price :    25,00 €
Allergens: contains sulfites            

Pinot Blanc from the Štrigova cellars 0,75 l 
Semi-dry white wine
Quality wine wth registrated designation of origin    Price :     25,00 €
Allergens: contains sulfites              

Sauvignon from the Štrigova cellars 0,75 l
Semi-dry white wine
Quality wine wth registrated designation of origin    Price :   25,00 €
Allergens: contains sulfites              

Orahovica  Sylvaner 0,75 l
Semi-dry white wine

Quality wine wth registrated designation of origin    Price :     30,00 €
Allergens: contains sulfites           

Chardonnay Orahovica 0,75 l
Dry white wine

Quality wine wth registrated designation of origin    Price :   25,00 €
Allergens: contains sulfites             

Sauvignon Orahovica 0,75 l
Dry white wine

Quality wine wth registrated designation of origin    Price :      25,00 €
Allergens: contains sulfites               

Orahovica - Slatina vineyards

Vineyards of Međimurje 



Orahovica Pinot Gris 0,75 l
Dry white wine
Quality wine wth registrated designation of origin    Price :     25,00 €
Allergens: contains sulfites             

Orahovica  Rhein Riesling 0,75 l
Dry white wine
Quality wine wth registrated designation of origin    Price :     25,00 €
Allergens: contains sulfites               

Traminac from the Ilok cellars                0 ,75 l
Semi - dry white wine
Quality wine with geographical indication   Price :    25,00 €
Allergens: contains sulfites                

Graševina from the Ilok cellars                 0,75 l
Dry white wine
Quality wine with geographical indication   Price :     25,00 €
Allergens: contains sulfites               

Chardonnay from the Ilok cellars                0,75 l
Dry white wine
Quality wine with geographical indication   Price :    25,00 €
Allergens: contains sulfites              

Pinot Blanc from the Ilok cellars                0,75 l
Dry white wine
Quality wine with geographical indication   Price :     25,00 €
Allergens: contains sulfites                

Srijem vineyards

Orahovica - Slatina vineyards



Vineyards of Međimurje
Pinot Noir Cmrečnjak 0,75 l
Semi - dry red wine
Quality wine with a registrated designation of origin  Price :     30,00 €
Allergens: contains sulfites             

Orahovac - Slatina vineyards

Hvar vineyards

Pelješac vineyards

Orahovica  Franconia 0,75 l
Dry red wine
Quality wine with geographical designation of origin  Price :   25,00 €
Allergens: contains sulfites                                                        

Plavac     0,75 l     Price :  25,00 €
Allergens: contains sulfites            

Dingač     0,75 l     Price :   40,00 €
Allergens: contains sulfites             
Postup     0,75 l     Price :  40,00 €
Allergens: contains sulfites           

Pelješac     0,75 l
Semi - dry red wine
Quality wine with a registrated designation of origin  Price :   25,00 €
Allergens: contains sulfites          
                            







 8,00 €

  8,00 €

  7,00 €

  Vodka, gin, tequila, triple sec, lemon juice, white rum, coca cola

  

Cocktails

  Long island iced tea
 Price:

  Sex on the beach
  Vodka, peach liqueur, orange juice, cranberry juice

  Mojito
  White rum, lime juice, sugar, mineral water, mint leaves

  Antique
  Pelikovac Antique, cranberry juice, apple juice

  7,00 €

  Negroni
   Campari, gin, vermount, roso

  7,00 €

  James bond martini
   Vodka, vermount martini, lemon

  6,00 €

Non-alcoholic cocktails

  Cinderella
   Orange juice, lemon juice, pineapple juice

  6,00 €

  Honey lemonade
   Mineral water, lemon juice, honey

  6,00 €

 Price:

 Price:

 Price:

 Price:

 Price:

 Price:

 Price:
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